Schiitzenkreis Stauferland
FSR Ordonannzgewehr 2026

Freundschaftsrunde

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

SGes Donzdorf 1

SV Herlikofen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SGes Goppingen 1
SV Gruibingen 1

SSV Goppingen 1
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SGes Goppingen 2
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Anzahl WK Ringe
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472
456
455
450
439
422
374
283

J-Ringe
472,00
456,00
455,00
450,00
439,00
422,00
374,00
283,00
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